

Court No. - 67

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1063 of 1984

Appellant :- Raffki And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rahul Chaturvedi,J.

Sri Narendra Singh, Advocate appearing on behalf of the appellants submits that he may be granted one week time to provide original *vakalatnama* of the appellant.

The prayer made is allowed.

Put up this matter as unlisted on 28.07.2022.

Order Date :- 14.7.2022

Sumit S